



## EDUCATION FOR HOMELESS CHILDREN AND YOUTH

## TITLE VII-B OF THE MCKINNEY-VENTO HOMELESS EDUCATION ACT

### REQUIRED CONTACT LIAISON INFORMATION School Year: 2009-10

DUE BY: November 30, 2009

#### Enter first and last name below of district designated McKinney-Vento Homeless Education Liaison:

First Name:	Patty
Last Name:	White

Enter McKinney-Vento Homeless Education Liaison work phone number:

Phone Number:	575-257-4051

Enter McKinney-Vento Homeless Education Liaison work <u>fax number</u>:

Fax Number:	575-257-4150

Enter McKinney-Vento Homeless Education Liaison e-mail address:

E-mail Address: whitep@ruidososchools.org

#### Enter McKinney-Vento Homeless Education Liaison mailing address:

Mailing Address:	Ruidoso Municipal Schools
	200 Horton Circle
	Ruidoso, NM 88345

# Return completed contact liaison information page via email to:

Joseph.sanchez1@state.nm.us

Joseph Sanchez School & Family Support Bureau NM Public Education Department 5600 Eagle Rock Ave., N.E., Room 201 Albuquerque, NM 87113